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SCHEDULE I-E — LARGE COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL — EXISTING

—

Member shall be served under this rate schedule as of the effective date of this schedule, June 25, 2008.

2. Member's service characteristics shall meet the qualifications for service specified in the Big Rivers Large
Industrial Customer Tariff.

3. It shall be the responsibility of the Member to coordinate through JPEC or its authorized agent all transactions

that JPEC must take on behalf of the Member pursuant to the Big Rivers Large Industrial Tariff.

Monthly Charges

Service Charge: Per month $414.97
Demand Charge: First 3,000 kW of billing demand per month $47,721.03
All additional kW per kW per month $15.91
All Energy: Per kWh per month $0.039130 [1]

Minimum Monthly Charge

The minimum monthly charges under this rate shall be the sum of the monthly Service Charge ($414.97)
and $47,721.03 where 3,000 kVA or less of transformer capacity is required. For Members requiring more than 3,000
kVA of transformer capacity, the minimum monthly charge shall be increased by $1.00 for each kVA or fraction
thereof required above 3,000 kVA. Where it is necessary to extend or reinforce facilities in excess of standard service
facilities, the minimum monthly charge may be increased to assure adequate compensation for the added facilities of
one and one-half percent (1 1/2%) per month of the total cost of the excess facilities as a facilities charge for which
no power and energy would be delivered. Any applicable Adjustment Clause, and applicable taxes shall be in
addition to the charges above.

Determination of Billing Demand

The billing demand, in kilowatts (kW), shall be the Member’s maximum integrated thirty (30) minute demand at such
delivery point during each billing period as determined by JPEC provided meter(s) which record at the end
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